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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Bloomingdale Multi-Purpose Trail & Park

SPECIFICATION NO: 113906 RFQ: 4278

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: May 14, 2013 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Johnny Morcos
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle, Room 400
Chicago, IL 60602

Jason Lloyd Trice Construction Co.
438 W. 43

rd
Street

Chicago, IL 60609

Louis Beugnet Tran Systems
222 South Riverside Dr, Ste 610

Chicago, IL 60606
312/669-5836

lgbeugnet@transystems.com
312-669-9606

Timothy Polk Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-563-5400
tpolk@walshgroup.com

312-563-5447

William Vignocchi John Keno and Company
8608 W. Catalpa, Ste 808

Chicago, IL 60656
773/380-0700

billv@johnkeno.com
773/380-0706

John Paige
Urban Planning Services,

Inc.
2108 W. North Avenue

Chicago, IL 60647
708/790-9896

j.paige@comcast.net
708/790-9896

Phil Gonzalez Pernix Group
151 E 22

nd
Street

Lombard, IL 60148
630/396-2266

pgonzalez@pernixgroup.com
708/620-0089

Jamie Simone The Trust for Public Land
120 S. LaSalle, Ste 2000

Chicago, IL 60603
312/750-9820

Jamie.simone@tpl.org
312/750-1433
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

James Wilson Bigane Paving Co.
935 W. Chestnut St., Ste 203

Chicago, IL 60622
312/738-0600

jwilson@biganepaving.com
312/738-0698

Timothy Stohner KPRG & Associates
414 Plaza Drive, Ste 106

Westmont, IL 60559
630/325-1300

tims@kprginc.com
630/325-1593

Matt Meyers
James McHugh

Construction
1737 South Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60616
312/986-8000

mmeyers@mchughconstruction.com
312/431-8518

Mike Spanos
James McHugh
Construction Co.

1737 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60616

312/986-8000
mspanos@mchughconstruction.com

312/431-8518

Chris Bolek
The Lane Construction

Corp.
611 W. Jefferson Street

Shorewood, IL
815/846-4455

cmbolek@laneconstruct.com
815/651-2145

John Lenon F H Paschen, S N Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-3474

jlenon@fhpaschen.com
773/714-0957

Donald Pierini Pierini Iron Works
6200 South Sayre Ave.

Chicago, IL 60638
312/421-1100

dpierini@pieriniironworks.com
312/421-5111


